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PROMOTIA 1975

ACHIM FLORIAN
ACMBATARITE/ DUMITRU
AGRIMA VISARION
BAJCS EMERIC

BALAN DUMITRASCU
BERCEAN DRINCA IOAN
BLEDEA I0AN

BOBIS GHEORGHE
BODIS PAVEL

BUBASU CONSTANTIN
CARACOANCEA I0AN
CALUGAR MARCU
CIOBANU MARIA
CIRLIG MARIA
CIRNEANU MARIAN
CLEUTA GHEORGHE
CLOP MARIA

CODREA VASILE
COMBEI CONSTANTIN
COSTAR AXENTE
CORLAN MIHAIL
CUTEAN MARCU
DAFINOIU VIRGIL
DAMIAN GHEORGHE
DANI COLOMAN

DESPI IOAN

DICAN VASILE
DRAGOMIR NEAGU MARIA
DRAGHINOV FRANCISC
DUMITRU CORNEL
ENUICA STEFAN
EPURE MARIA
FAGEANU VALENTIN
FARCAS VERONICA
FIRA COSTICA

FLOREA IOAN

FOLTEA EMANUEL
FUNARIU LIVIU

GAL I0AN



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

GHERAN ELENA
GHIORCAS STELA
GONE TUDOR
GOZUER ANTON
HICA PASCU

HOMOROZEANU ALEXANDRU

HORVATH GHEORGHE
IANOS I0AN

ICONOV MIRELA
IONESCU MARINELA
IORDAN GHEORGHITA
|IOST CAROL
JURCOANE LIVIA
KENEZ MIHAI
KERESZTURY ZOLTAN
KOROSY IOAN

LASCA GHERVUTA
LEU TRANDAFIR
LISENCHI VIORELA
LUCESCU VIRGIL
LUMINOSU MARIOARA
MAG CORNEL

MARIAN CONSTANTIN
MATEAS IOAN
MATEESCU DANIEL
MAYER MARGARETA
MILASAV MIRCU
MITESCU ANTONICA
MIRON SILVIA

MOISA EMANOIL
MOTUI ALEXANDRU
MUSCA DIMITRIE
NAFORNITA DOINA
NEAGU RADU

OLTEANU -BOLOGEA ELENA

ONIGA GHEORGHE
ONISOR EMIL
OPRIS IOAN
OSZVAR ZOLTAN
PASCA DAVID
PETRARU ELENA
PETRE IOAN
PINTYA IOAN



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

PITIE NICOLAE
POPESCU VERONICA
PUICAN SUSANA
PUP IOAN
RECHETAN MARIN
RICHITAN MARIA
ROSU PETRU

SABAU VICTOR
SAVU GHEORGHE
SARAC IOAN
SCORODET TEODOR
SECHEL RADU
SECHESAN IOAN
SECLER FRANCISC
SILAGHI GHEORGHE
SIM PETRU

SINEA NICOLAE
SIRBU IOAN

STERU PETRU
SUCIU VASILE
SZILAGHI GHEORGHE
SZACACS IOSIF
STEFAN NICOLAE
TESZLER TIBERIU
TOMOIU PETRU
TICRA TIBERIU
UNCRUT PAUL
URGHE IOAN

ZARIE IOANA

ZUBA FLORICA



